

FORTIS MALAR HOSPITALS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L85110PB1989PLC045948
 Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase – VIII, Mohali-160062
 Tel.: +91-172-5096001; Fax: +91-172-5096002
 Website: www.fortismalar.com, Email: secretarial.malar@malarhospitals.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2018	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018	Quarter Ended December 31, 2017	Year Ended March 31, 2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	3,873.16	10,944.05	3,770.25	14,919.27
Net Profit for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	233.49	178.63	134.94	530.99
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	233.49	178.63	134.94	530.99
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	160.55	128.20	90.33	314.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	150.19	136.05	100.20	326.42
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,875.70	1,875.70	1,869.95	1,869.95
Other Equity				8,289.62
Earnings per share (for continued and discontinuing operations) (Face value of Rs.10 each):				
(a) Basic	0.86	0.68	0.48	1.68
(b) Diluted	0.85	0.68	0.48	1.67
	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Annualised)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.fortismalar.com.

Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited
 For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Daljit Singh
 Director
 DIN No.: 00135414

Place: Chennai
 Dated: February 6, 2019

Mutual Funds Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (formerly known as Birla Sun Life Asset Management Company Ltd.) (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One India Bulls Centre, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mill Compound, 841, S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: U65991MH1994PLC080811

Record Date for Dividend

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the Trustees of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund have approved Tuesday, February 12, 2019*, as the Record Date for declaration of dividend subject to availability of distributable surplus on the Record Date, in the following scheme:

Name of the Scheme	Plans/Option	Quantum of Dividend # on face value of ₹10/- per unit	NAV as on February 05, 2019 (₹)
Aditya Birla Sun Life Fixed Term Plan - Series RJ (117 days) (A Close ended Income Scheme)	Regular Plan - Dividend Option	Entire Distributable Surplus as on the Record date*	10.2276
	Direct Plan - Dividend Option		10.2340

The NAV of the scheme, pursuant to pay out of dividend would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy. *or the immediately following Business Day if that day is a non-business day.

All unitholders whose names appear in the Register of Unitholders / Beneficial owners under the dividend option of the aforesaid scheme as at the close of business hours on the Record Date shall be eligible to receive the dividend so declared.

For Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Ltd.
 (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)
 Sd/-
 Authorised Signatory

Date: February 06, 2019
 Place: Mumbai

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITED

(CIN No. L64200MH1999PLC137729)
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, RNA Corporate Park, Off. Western Express Highway, Kalanagar, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051. Tel: +91 22 66969100 Fax: +91 22 26429113
 Website: www.radiocity.in E-mail: investor@radiocity.com



POSTAL BALLOT & E-VOTING RESULTS

Pursuant to provisions of Section 108, 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014, and Regulation 44 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and other applicable provisions, if any, the Company has conducted process of Postal Ballot including e-voting to obtain approval of its shareholders on the resolutions as stated in the Postal Ballot Notice dated December 31, 2018. The consent of the shareholders through Postal Ballot and E-Voting vide notice dated December 31, 2018 was sought by way of ordinary/special resolution(s).
 The results of Postal Ballot and E-Voting was declared on February 6, 2019 and Scrutinizer's report has been placed on website of the Company www.radiocity.in, and on the website of Karvy (the Registrar) https://evoting.karvy.com and also sent to the stock exchanges.
 Based on the report dated February 6, 2019 submitted by Scrutinizer M/s. Deepak Rane & Associates, results of voting are as under:

Description of Resolution(s)	Total no. of votes polled	Total no. of invalid votes	Total no. of valid votes	Total no. of votes cast in favour		Total no. of votes cast against	
				No.	%	No.	%
Approval for sub-division of each Equity Share having a face value of ₹ 10/- each into 5 Equity Shares of the face value of ₹ 2/- each.	4,83,84,377	0	4,83,84,377	4,83,84,332	99.99	45	0.01
Approval for Alteration of Clause V of the Memorandum of Association pursuant to sub-division of Equity shares of the Company	4,83,84,377	0	4,83,84,377	4,83,84,332	99.99	45	0.01
Approval for Alteration of Clause V of the Memorandum of Association pursuant to sub-division of Equity shares of the Company	4,83,84,377	0	4,83,84,377	4,83,84,217	99.99	160	0.01

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's corporate website www.radiocity.in, on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 The votes cast by the shareholders in favor of the resolution are more than three times the number of votes cast by the shareholders against the resolution.
 The Ordinary / Special Resolution has therefore been approved by the majority 99.99% of members.

For Music Broadcast Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Chirag Bagadia
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 Place: Mumbai
 Dated: February 6, 2019



ADOR MULTI PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Off : Ador House, 5th Floor, 6 K Dubash Marg, Fort Mumbai - 400 001
 CIN:L85110MH1948PLC310253 Website : www.adormultiproducts.com E-mail : cs.adormultiproducts@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Nine Ended		Year Ended	For the Quarter Ended		For the Nine Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018
1.	Total Income from Operations	157.77	149.64	530.73	480.85	692.25	157.77	149.64	530.73	480.85	692.25
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(33.79)	(20.11)	(64.77)	(71.36)	(93.64)	(33.79)	(21.12)	(64.77)	(71.36)	(93.64)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(33.79)	(20.11)	(64.77)	(71.36)	(93.64)	(33.79)	(21.12)	(64.77)	(71.36)	(93.64)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(25.35)	(20.11)	(48.58)	(71.36)	(96.85)	(33.79)	(21.12)	(64.77)	(71.36)	(93.64)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.98)	(20.11)	(47.71)	(71.36)	(97.56)	(43.31)	(40.09)	(91.28)	(117.78)	(159.80)
6.	Equity Share Capital	352.81	286.42	352.81	286.42	286.42	352.81	286.42	352.81	286.42	286.42
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	199.23	-	-	-	-	93.76
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	(0.71)	(0.70)	(1.35)	(2.49)	(3.41)	(1.23)	(1.40)	(2.59)	(4.11)	(5.58)
	Diluted:	(0.71)	(0.70)	(1.56)	(2.49)	(3.41)	(1.23)	(1.40)	(2.99)	(4.11)	(5.58)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Nine Months and Quarterly Financial Results ended 31 December, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.in and the listed entity www.adormultiproducts.com
 2. The above Financial Results duly reviewed by Audit Committee, have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on FEB 05, 2019
 3. Previous Period's figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.
 4. As per Regulation 32 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations), 2015, there are no deviation or variation in the utilisation of funds raised by allotment of 6,64,000 equity shares of ₹10/- each at premium of ₹28/- each to promoters and other than promoters on preferential basis. The application money raised through preferential allotment is ₹252 lakhs/-. As on 31st December, 2018, the Company has utilised ₹152 lakhs. Further an amount of ₹100 lakhs is pending for utilisation. Out the above ₹100 lakhs, an amount of ₹45 lakhs are temporarily invested in Mutual funds and will be utilised as and when required by the Company for the objects stated in the explanatory statement to the notice for the general meeting.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 05 February 2019

For Ador Multi products Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Deep A Lalvani
 Chairman & Whole Time Director

ADLABS Entertainment Limited

CIN: L92490MH2010PLC199925 Website : www.adlabsimgica.com Email : compliance@adlabsentertainment.com
 Registered Office : 30/31, Sangdevadi, Khopoli-Pali Road, Taluka- Khalapur, District- Raigad, Pin- 410 203

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine months ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	6,872.59	18,908.77	6,297.75
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,214.83)	(11,851.77)	(3,572.52)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,214.83)	(11,851.77)	(3,572.52)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,214.83)	(11,851.77)	(3,572.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,242.99)	(11,857.61)	(3,548.48)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,806.21	8,806.21	8,806.21
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	20,251.13	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	(4.79)	(13.46)	(4.40)
	Diluted:	(4.79)	(13.46)	(4.40)

Notes:
 a) After the recommendation by the Audit Committee, these results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2019. The Results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange i.e www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.adlabsimgica.com
 c) The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to confirm current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Manmohan Shetty
 Chairman

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 5, 2019

Adfactors 498

SHIVAM AUTOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L34300DL2005PLC139163
 Regd. Office: 303, 3rd Floor, Square One, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi-110017
 Telephone No. : +91 11 49242100; Fax: +91 11 49242116
 E-mail: admn@shivamautotech.com



REVIEWED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2018	Quarter ended 30-09-2018	Quarter ended 31-12-2017	Nine Months ended 31-12-2018	Nine Months ended 31-12-2017	Year ended 31-03-2018
	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	14,883.44	16,241.73	12,791.40	46,626.75	42,059.88	56,685.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(591.27)	357.44	167.93	79.01	578.75	(757.03)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(591.27)	357.44	167.93	79.01	578.75	(757.03)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(307.93)	119.96	232.49	43.43	920.89	(123.13)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(303.88)	132.72	227.76	55.58	906.70	(106.94)
Equity share capital	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)						17,094.78
Earning per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operation	(0.31)	0.12	0.23	0.04	0.92	(0.12)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also at company's website www.shivamautotech.com.
 2. Post applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operation are disclosed net of GST. Accordingly the revenue from operation and excise duty expenses for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 are not comparable with previous periods presented in the results.

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 6th February, 2019

For and behalf of board
 Sd/-
 Sunil Kant Munjal
 Chairman

Website : www.shivamautotech.com